Fracture Bracing Plates
Application Instructions CP020106  Rev. D 3/01
WINGED
TIBIAL
TIBIAL
FEMORAL
Sizing & Ordering Information
Brace    Femoral                   Tibial                     Winged Tibial
Size        Left          Right       Left        Right       Left           Right
Small 22”-24”    AJ005101 AJ005201 AL005101 AL005201 AL004101  AL004201
Medium 26”-28”    AJ005105  AJ005205  AL005105 AL005205 AL004105 AL004205
Large     30”-34”    AJ005109 AJ005209 AL005109 AL005209 AL004109 AL004209
The winged tibial plate
(shown left) is pressed into
position before hinge-arms
are applied to the brace.